
Playhouses
Milford Two Storey Playhouse  

Size £
6x4 804
6x5 983
6x6 1169
7x5 1135
7x6 1352
7x7 1569
8x5 1294
8x6 1539
8x8 2058
10x6 2148
10x8 2552
10x10 3376

Wonersh Playhouse  
with 18” Verandah

Size £
4x4 617
5x4 753
6x4 914
6x5 1103
7x5 1275
8x6 1726

Puttenham Playhouse  
with Chimney

Size £
5x4 681
6x4 800
6x5 981
6x6 1164
7x4 916
7x5 1129
8x4 1039
8x6 1528

Bramshott Playhouse 
with 24” Verandah

Size £
6x4 761
6x5 833
7x4 778
7x5 958
8x6 1291

• Note: 78” to ridge 54” to eaves

Hambledon Playhouse 
(without Verandah)

Size £
5x4 483
6x4 563
6x5 689
7x5 793
6x6 818 

• Note: 50” eaves, 66” ridge• Playhouses can be made in most sizes and have  
most optional extras available i.e. shutters, window  
boxes, verandah, chimney and extra height.

• All playhouses on this page conform to BS 5665.

• Erection adds 10% to total cost of building. (Minimum erection charge £170).

• N.B. Sizes shown are widths x depths. The Wonersh Playhouse and Bramshott Playhouse sizes do not allow  
for depth of verandah. Add 18” and 24” respectively to depths i.e. 8 x 6 Bramshott measures 8 x 8.

• Prices include VAT, external treatment and delivery within 20 miles of this site.

• Erection charges include any necessary bricks,  
bearers and damp proof course to erect on customers 
firm level site.

• NB: Some of these buildings will not go through a 
standard door or gate with fixed top.

• Please check your access before ordering and see 
OPTIONAL EXTRAS for sections made in smaller parts.
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Combined Playhouse & Shed 
with optional painted finish

Tel: 01252 737418   
Email: info@mbgardenbuildings.co.uk   
www.mbgardenbuildings.co.uk

MB Garden Buildings
Garden buildings for the whole family

MB


